
Umemaran 2023-10-07

Marathon: 42195 m
Halvmara Finish

M23 First name Last name Team name Startnr Bib Age Team type DM Final Result Pace Flag
Cumulative 
time

Cumulative 
time

1 Sean Arthur McGrory Irland 204 204 23 Senior 02:42:19.50 03:51 /km False 01:19:40 02:42:19
2 Jan Karlsson IFK Umeå 333 333 23 Senior DM 02:43:57.80 03:53 /km False 01:20:23 02:43:57
3 Johan Weisner Trångsvikens IF 201 201 23 Senior 02:46:35.52 03:57 /km False 01:20:23 02:46:35
4 Stefan Åberg IFK Umeå 336 336 23 Senior DM 02:48:06.85 03:58 /km False 01:20:53 02:48:06
5 Erik Lindgren IFK Umeå 202 202 23 Senior DM 02:58:00.03 04:13 /km False 01:25:58 02:58:00
6 William Söderholm Lulekamraterna 207 207 23 Senior DM 03:15:43.55 04:38 /km False 01:34:13 03:15:43
7 Paul Riske Tyskland 203 203 23 Senior 03:37:34.19 05:09 /km False 01:46:33 03:37:34
8 Robin Durand Frankrike 200 200 23 Senior 04:12:35.29 05:59 /km False 02:01:05 04:12:35
9 Håkan Persson Stöcke TS Järnet 334 334 23 Senior DM 04:19:30.67 06:09 /km False 02:00:29 04:19:30

10 Jelte Vanvinckenroye Belgien 205 205 23 Senior 04:27:55.01 06:21 /km False 02:00:21 04:27:55

F23 First name Last name Team name Startnr Bib Age Team type DM Final Result Pace Flag
Cumulative 
time

Cumulative 
time

1 Malin Skoog IFK Umeå 331 331 23 Senior DM 02:53:59.44 04:07 /km False 01:24:00 02:53:59
2 Evelina Henriksson IFK Umeå 294 294 23 Senior DM 02:57:17.37 04:12 /km False 01:22:00 02:57:17
3 Sofia Lindberg TTGU IF 291 291 23 Senior DM 03:19:34.47 04:43 /km False 01:29:39 03:19:34
4 Tessy Hick Nederländerna 293 293 23 Senior 03:31:46.55 05:01 /km False 01:41:18 03:31:46
5 Anna Morén Skellefteå AIK 03:38:10
6 Miriam Weiszflog n/a 295 295 23 Senior 03:49:40.13 05:26 /km False 01:49:37 03:49:40
7 Sara Brännström OK Renen 292 292 23 Senior 03:51:54.53 05:30 /km False 01:48:35 03:51:54

M35-39 First name Last name Team name Startnr Bib Age Team type DM Final Result Pace Flag
Cumulative 
time

Cumulative 
time

1 Erik Nilsson Mariestad Aif friidrott 214 214 35 Veteran 02:43:55.53 03:53 /km False 01:20:25 02:43:55
2 Jens Lovén Nilsson Riviera friidrott 215 215 39 Veteran DM 02:57:33.70 04:12 /km False 01:24:56 02:57:33
3 Håkan Svedberg Brunflo IF 213 213 37 Veteran 03:36:25.40 05:07 /km False 01:47:45 03:36:25

M40-44 First name Last name Team name Startnr Bib Age Team type DM Final Result Pace Flag
Cumulative 
time

Cumulative 
time

1 Stefan Åberg IFK Umeå 219 219 41 Veteran DM 02:48:06.05 03:58 /km False 01:20:53 02:48:06
2 Pontus Gustafsson Pite Runners LDK 221 221 40 Veteran DM 02:57:50.01 04:12 /km False 01:26:05 02:57:50
3 Andreas Simons AXA SC 220 220 40 Veteran 02:58:07.94 04:13 /km False 01:24:58 02:58:07

M45-49 First name Last name Team name Startnr Bib Age Team type DM Final Result Pace Flag
Cumulative 
time

Cumulative 
time

1 Henrik Mollwing IFK Umeå 227 227 48 Veteran DM 02:48:44.73 04:00 /km False 01:21:18 02:48:44
2 Leif Steen Stöcke TS Järnet 226 226 46 Veteran DM 03:34:50.70 05:05 /km False 01:38:34 03:34:50
3 Morgan Johansson Runacademy IF 228 228 49 Veteran 03:41:47.62 05:15 /km False 01:45:28 03:41:47
4 Håkan Persson Stöcke TS Järnet 225 225 48 Veteran DM 04:19:32.34 06:09 /km False 02:00:28 04:19:32

M50-54 First name Last name Team name Startnr Bib Age Team type DM Final Result Pace Flag
Cumulative 
time

Cumulative 
time

1 Jan Karlsson IFK Umeå 233 1034 54 Veteran DM 02:43:57.77 03:53 /km False 01:20:23 02:43:57
2 Fredrik Ragnarsson TTGU IF 232 232 50 Veteran DM 03:04:17.14 04:22 /km False 01:28:15 03:04:17
3 Fredrik Wachsner AXA SC 236 236 50 Veteran DM 03:49:03.84 05:25 /km False 01:43:43 03:49:03
4 Pär Markström Jalles TC 235 1079 54 Veteran DM 03:50:37.99 05:28 /km False 01:47:24 03:50:37
5 Frithjof Theens Stöcke TS Järnet 234 1107 54 Veteran DM 03:56:26.66 05:36 /km False 01:49:49 03:56:26

M55-59 First name Last name Team name Startnr Bib Age Team type DM Final Result Pace Flag
Cumulative 
time

Cumulative 
time

1 Magnus Vik Runacademy IF 239 237 57 Veteran 03:41:48.01 05:15 /km False 01:45:28 03:41:48
2 Richard Birgander Stöcke TS 238 238 57 Veteran DM 04:30:36.64 06:24 /km False 02:05:27 04:30:36

# First name Last name Team name Startnr Bib Age Team type DM Final Result Pace Flag
Cumulative 
time

Cumulative 
time

1 Lars-Åke Ekman IFK Umeå 241 241 63 Veteran DM 03:12:29.26 04:33 /km False 01:36:28 03:12:29

M70-74 First name Last name Team name Startnr Bib Age Team type DM Final Result Pace Flag
Cumulative 
time

Cumulative 
time

1 Erik Dahlberg Vattudalens LDK 247 247 70 Veteran 04:03:29.19 05:46 /km False 01:57:45 04:03:29

F35-39 First name Last name Team name Startnr Bib Age Team type DM Final Result Pace Flag
Cumulative 
time

Cumulative 
time

1 Malin Skoog IFK Umeå 298 298 35 Veteran DM 02:53:59.72 04:07 /km False 01:23:59 02:53:59

# First name Last name Team name Startnr Bib Age Team type DM Final Result Pace Flag
Cumulative 
time

Cumulative 
time

1 Jenny Kling Sundsvall friidrott 306 306 45 Veteran 03:33:49.34 05:04 /km False 01:43:46 03:33:49
2 Anna Öhman Sundsvalls Friidrott 308 308 46 Veteran 03:52:16.27 05:30 /km False 01:50:26 03:52:16

F50-54 First name Last name Team name Startnr Bib Age Team type DM Final Result Pace Flag
Cumulative 
time

Cumulative 
time

1 Sara Elfving Karlshamns SK Triathlon 309 309 53 Veteran 04:03:55.24 05:46 /km False 01:56:33 04:03:55

# First name Last name Team name Startnr Bib Age Team type DM Final Result Pace Flag
Cumulative 
time

Cumulative 
time

1 Monica Bystedt Öbacka LK 312 312 59 Veteran 03:40:40.41 05:13 /km False 01:46:21 03:40:40

F60-64 First name Last name Team name Startnr Bib Age Team type DM Final Result Pace Flag
Cumulative 
time

Cumulative 
time

1 Anita Jönsson Högby IF 314 314 60 Veteran 04:09:51.06 05:55 /km False 02:02:07 04:09:51

F65-69 First name Last name Team name Startnr Bib Age Team type DM Final Result Pace Flag
Cumulative 
time

Cumulative 
time

1 Birgitta Lanhede Jalles TC 316 316 65 Veteran DM 06:44:17.00 09:34 /km True 06:43:47 06:44:17
Overall 

male
First name Last name Team name Startnr Bib Age Team type DM Final Result Pace Flag

Cumulative 
time

Cumulative 
time

1 Sean Arthur McGrory Irland 204 204 23 Senior 02:42:19.50 03:51 /km False 01:19:40 02:42:19
2 Erik Nilsson Mariestad Aif friidrott 214 214 35 Veteran 02:43:55.53 03:53 /km False 01:20:25 02:43:55
3 Jan Karlsson IFK Umeå 233 1034 54 Veteran DM 02:43:57.77 03:53 /km False 01:20:23 02:43:57



4 Jan Karlsson IFK Umeå 333 333 23 Senior DM 02:43:57.80 03:53 /km False 01:20:23 02:43:57
5 Johan Weisner Trångsvikens IF 201 201 23 Senior 02:46:35.52 03:57 /km False 01:20:23 02:46:35
6 Stefan Åberg IFK Umeå 219 219 41 Veteran DM 02:48:06.05 03:58 /km False 01:20:53 02:48:06
7 Stefan Åberg IFK Umeå 336 336 23 Senior DM 02:48:06.85 03:58 /km False 01:20:53 02:48:06
8 Henrik Mollwing IFK Umeå 227 227 48 Veteran DM 02:48:44.73 04:00 /km False 01:21:18 02:48:44
9 Jens Lovén Nilsson Riviera friidrott 215 215 39 Veteran DM 02:57:33.70 04:12 /km False 01:24:56 02:57:33

10 Pontus Gustafsson Pite Runners LDK 221 221 40 Veteran DM 02:57:50.01 04:12 /km False 01:26:05 02:57:50
11 Erik Lindgren IFK Umeå 202 202 23 Senior DM 02:58:00.03 04:13 /km False 01:25:58 02:58:00
12 Andreas Simons AXA SC 220 220 40 Veteran 02:58:07.94 04:13 /km False 01:24:58 02:58:07
13 Fredrik Ragnarsson TTGU IF 232 232 50 Veteran DM 03:04:17.14 04:22 /km False 01:28:15 03:04:17
14 Erik Aronsson 257 257 31 03:08:49.10 04:28 /km False 01:31:40 03:08:49
15 Harald Kempe 275 275 30 03:11:46.75 04:33 /km False 01:34:13 03:11:46
16 Lars Sjöström Hemsö if 256 256 49 Motion 03:12:28.95 04:33 /km False 01:36:27 03:12:28
17 Lars-Åke Ekman IFK Umeå 241 241 63 Veteran DM 03:12:29.26 04:33 /km False 01:36:28 03:12:29
18 Leo Lundberg Lundberg IF 260 260 34 Motion 03:15:40.13 04:38 /km False 01:34:15 03:15:40
19 William Söderholm Lulekamraterna 207 207 23 Senior DM 03:15:43.55 04:38 /km False 01:34:13 03:15:43
20 Adam Selldén 267 267 33 03:17:20.56 04:40 /km False 01:31:41 03:17:20
21 Tommy Enryd Umeå 287 287 56 Motion 03:22:07.07 04:47 /km False 01:37:12 03:22:07
22 Anders Rietz Sandåkerns SK 262 262 30 Motion 03:22:50.39 04:48 /km False 01:40:15 03:22:50
23 Torbjörn Westerlund Hemsö if 268 268 52 Motion 03:26:20.22 04:53 /km False 01:39:56 03:26:20
24 Elias Isaksson 252 252 37 03:26:21.08 04:53 /km False 01:41:24 03:26:21
25 Leif Steen Stöcke TS Järnet 226 226 46 Veteran DM 03:34:50.70 05:05 /km False 01:38:34 03:34:50
26 Håkan Svedberg Brunflo IF 213 213 37 Veteran 03:36:25.40 05:07 /km False 01:47:45 03:36:25
27 Paul Riske Tyskland 203 203 23 Senior 03:37:34.19 05:09 /km False 01:46:33 03:37:34
28 Tim Torstensen 283 283 27 03:38:18.16 05:10 /km False 01:49:57 03:38:18
29 Greger Forsberg Team FC 285 285 43 Motion 03:38:28.41 05:10 /km False 01:45:29 03:38:28
30 Morgan Johansson Runacademy IF 228 228 49 Veteran 03:41:47.62 05:15 /km False 01:45:28 03:41:47
31 Magnus Vik Runacademy IF 239 237 57 Veteran 03:41:48.01 05:15 /km False 01:45:28 03:41:48
32 Tim Hofmeester Nederländerna 264 264 36 Motion 03:44:05.13 05:18 /km False 01:49:45 03:44:05
33 Oliver Jakobsson 263 263 30 03:46:41.15 05:22 /km False 01:45:29 03:46:41
34 Fredrik Wachsner AXA SC 236 236 50 Veteran DM 03:49:03.84 05:25 /km False 01:43:43 03:49:03
35 Matthias Weiszflog 270 270 57 03:49:40.20 05:26 /km False 01:49:37 03:49:40
36 Pär Markström Jalles TC 235 1079 54 Veteran DM 03:50:37.99 05:28 /km False 01:47:24 03:50:37
37 Anders Ahlgren Sundbyberg 276 276 31 Motion 03:51:07.13 05:28 /km False 01:48:20 03:51:07
38 Filip Särs 266 266 27 03:55:32.03 05:34 /km False 01:51:04 03:55:32
39 Frithjof Theens Stöcke TS Järnet 234 1107 54 Veteran DM 03:56:26.66 05:36 /km False 01:49:49 03:56:26
40 Oskar Wing 280 280 28 03:58:45.00 05:39 /km False 01:59:50 03:58:45
41 Axel Andersson 282 282 29 Slow 03:59:07.00 05:40 /km True 01:55:44 03:59:07
42 Erik Gripenrot Bredbyn 286 286 26 Motion 03:59:11.80 05:40 /km False 02:02:34 03:59:11
43 Erik Dahlberg Vattudalens LDK 247 247 70 Veteran 04:03:29.19 05:46 /km False 01:57:45 04:03:29
44 Albert Broström 250 250 21 04:03:49.64 05:46 /km False 02:00:45 04:03:49
45 Robin Durand Frankrike 200 200 23 Senior 04:12:35.29 05:59 /km False 02:01:05 04:12:35
46 Håkan Persson Stöcke TS Järnet 334 334 23 Senior DM 04:19:30.67 06:09 /km False 02:00:29 04:19:30
47 Håkan Persson Stöcke TS Järnet 225 225 48 Veteran DM 04:19:32.34 06:09 /km False 02:00:28 04:19:32
48 Johan Lanker 254 254 25 SLOW 04:21:35.00 06:12 /km True 02:03:45 04:21:35
49 Jelte Vanvinckenroye Belgien 205 205 23 Senior 04:27:55.01 06:21 /km False 02:00:21 04:27:55
50 Alexander Mörk 281 281 33 04:30:09.61 06:24 /km False 01:53:12 04:30:09
51 Richard Birgander Stöcke TS 238 238 57 Veteran DM 04:30:36.64 06:24 /km False 02:05:27 04:30:36
52 Oskar Bardh 258 258 23 04:34:09.00 06:30 /km True 02:08:18 04:34:09
53 Arvid Lindh 251 251 24 04:41:02.17 06:39 /km False 02:00:47 04:41:02
54 Rasmus Landby 261 261 36 04:45:27.00 06:46 /km True 02:17:26 04:45:27
55 Tore Forsell 273 273 27 Slow 05:00:29.00 07:07 /km True 02:00:09 05:00:29
56 Lars Axel Dahlgren Stöcke IF (volleyboll) 253 253 22 Slow SLOW 05:04:29.00 07:13 /km True 02:18:12 05:04:29
57 Lars Axel Dahlgren Stöcke IF (volleyboll) 253 253 22 Slow SLOW 05:04:29.00 07:13 /km True 02:18:12 05:04:29
58 Sam Adhami 278 05:45:31

Overall 
female

First name Last name Team name Startnr Bib Age Team type DM Final Result Pace Flag
Cumulative 
time

Cumulative 
time

1 Malin Skoog IFK Umeå 331 331 23 Senior DM 02:53:59.44 04:07 /km False 01:24:00 02:53:59
2 Malin Skoog IFK Umeå 298 298 35 Veteran DM 02:53:59.72 04:07 /km False 01:23:59 02:53:59
3 Evelina Henriksson IFK Umeå 294 294 23 Senior DM 02:57:17.37 04:12 /km False 01:22:00 02:57:17
4 Sofia Lindberg TTGU IF 291 291 23 Senior DM 03:19:34.47 04:43 /km False 01:29:39 03:19:34
5 Helena Nyström Fäbodsandens SK 321 321 38 Motion 03:26:02.25 04:52 /km False 01:40:14 03:26:02
6 Tessy Hick Nederländerna 293 293 23 Senior 03:31:46.55 05:01 /km False 01:41:18 03:31:46
7 Jenny Kling Sundsvall friidrott 306 306 45 Veteran 03:33:49.34 05:04 /km False 01:43:46 03:33:49
8 Anna Morén Skellefteå AIK 03:38:10
9 Monica Bystedt Öbacka LK 312 312 59 Veteran 03:40:40.41 05:13 /km False 01:46:21 03:40:40

10 Pernilla Olofsson 328 328 47 03:42:41.21 05:16 /km False 01:51:41 03:42:41
11 Miriam Weiszflog n/a 295 295 23 Senior 03:49:40.13 05:26 /km False 01:49:37 03:49:40
12 Sara Brännström OK Renen 292 292 23 Senior 03:51:54.53 05:30 /km False 01:48:35 03:51:54
13 Anna Öhman Sundsvalls Friidrott 308 308 46 Veteran 03:52:16.27 05:30 /km False 01:50:26 03:52:16
14 Jenny Karlsson 326 326 25 03:53:02.63 05:31 /km False 01:50:53 03:53:02
15 Caroline Schulz 319 319 29 Slow 03:55:53.00 05:35 /km True 02:00:25 03:55:53
16 Jenny Bagglund Umeå 320 320 41 Club 04:02:37.35 05:45 /km False 01:53:02 04:02:37
17 Sara Elfving Karlshamns SK Triathlon 309 309 53 Veteran 04:03:55.24 05:46 /km False 01:56:33 04:03:55
18 Anita Jönsson Högby IF 314 314 60 Veteran 04:09:51.06 05:55 /km False 02:02:07 04:09:51
19 Sofia Turesson Karlstad 322 322 28 Motion 04:16:37.76 06:04 /km False 02:01:19 04:16:37
20 Rebecca Söderqvist 327 327 44 04:21:02.97 06:11 /km False 01:59:59 04:21:02

21 Selma
Mebius-Schröder 
Jormin

323 323 23 04:24:40.00 06:16 /km True 02:08:17 04:24:40

22 Emma Landby 324 324 32 04:45:28.00 06:46 /km True 02:17:25 04:45:28
23 Birgitta Lanhede Jalles TC 316 316 65 Veteran DM 06:44:17.00 09:34 /km True 06:43:47 06:44:17



Halvmarathon 21097 m
Finish

Overall First name Last name Team name Startnr Bib Age Final Pace Cumulative 
1 Linus Jansson Hällbybrunns IF 78 78 33 14:15,2 03:31 /km 01:14:15
2 Hampus Björck IFK Umeå 80 80 20 15:13,2 03:34 /km 01:15:13
3 Peter Larson Lulekamraterna 22 22 38 16:25,2 03:37 /km 01:16:25
4 Nathan Hallosserie Lille,Frankrike 56 56 20 18:16,7 03:42 /km 01:18:16
5 Martin Gidlund Övik 82 82 48 18:23,8 03:43 /km 01:18:23
6 Alvin Gustavsson 24 24 26 18:58,1 03:44 /km 01:18:58
7 Erik Hårrskog Falu IK 11 11 23 19:00,4 03:44 /km 01:19:00
8 Rasmus von Schoultz 4 4 34 21:14,4 03:51 /km 01:21:14
9 Tomas Pekkari IFK Umeå 34 34 43 22:45,9 03:55 /km 01:22:45

10 Sebastian Hägglöf Hägglunds ski team 51 51 20 23:13,0 03:56 /km 01:23:12
11 Inge Englund Umeå 48 48 28 23:17,1 03:57 /km 01:23:17
12 Jan Jonsson 63 63 44 23:19,4 03:57 /km 01:23:19
13 Jonatan Högman 50 50 37 23:21,1 03:57 /km 01:23:21
14 Stefan Björck IFK Umeå 79 1060 52 23:53,4 03:58 /km 01:23:53
15 Mikael Engman Öbacka LK 5 5 43 24:08,0 03:59 /km 01:24:08
16 Christoffer Larsson IFK Umeå 8 8 40 24:21,8 04:00 /km 01:24:21
17 Anders Välitalo 1 1 41 25:00,2 04:01 /km 01:25:00
18 Mattias nilsson Luleguttene Skid- och 12 12 51 27:59,8 04:10 /km 01:27:59
19 Steinthor Marteinsson IFK Umeå 75 75 33 28:11,1 04:10 /km 01:28:11
20 James Cooper Obbola 83 83 41 28:19,4 04:11 /km 01:28:19
21 Sebastian Andersson 17 17 30 28:32,7 04:12 /km 01:28:32
22 Tore Wennberg Skogsbrynets 26 26 43 28:57,6 04:13 /km 01:28:57
23 Michael Westin Öbacka LK 7 7 51 29:15,9 04:13 /km 01:29:15
24 Felix Gustafsson Triathlon Väst 45 45 25 30:15,0 04:16 /km 01:30:14
25 Stefan Sundmark 54 54 64 31:16,3 04:19 /km 01:31:16
26 William Kung Finland 9 9 25 31:34,3 04:20 /km 01:31:34
27 Bill Burman 55 55 28 32:41,7 04:23 /km 01:32:41
28 Thomas Strömsten IFK Umeå 25 1051 53 32:50,7 04:24 /km 01:32:50
29 Petter Lundberg TTGU IF 46 46 49 32:52,0 04:24 /km 01:32:51
30 Mathias Pettersson 67 67 38 34:14,4 04:28 /km 01:34:14
31 Alexander Madlung Irland 61 61 22 35:08,2 04:30 /km 01:35:08
32 Karl Lindmark Team LG 72 72 32 35:24,8 04:31 /km 01:35:24
33 Pasi Peltola Täfteå IK 74 74 48 36:02,3 04:33 /km 01:36:02
34 Mattias Vesterberg IFIB 31 31 39 36:17,4 04:33 /km 01:36:17
35 Lucian pingel Hamburg,Tyskland 59 59 21 37:21,8 04:37 /km 01:37:21
36 John Nilsson 15 15 44 37:37,7 04:37 /km 01:37:37
37 Claes Gahlin 10 10 46 37:55,3 04:38 /km 01:37:55
38 Kenneth Eriksson 18 18 53 38:21,7 04:39 /km 01:38:21
39 Malte Meistrell Dortmund,Tyskland 35 35 23 39:20,8 04:42 /km 01:39:20
40 Anders Vesterberg 43 43 64 39:46,7 04:43 /km 01:39:46
41 Karl Lundberg Fredrika IK 38 38 30 39:54,5 04:44 /km 01:39:54
42 Henrik Jonsson Rentjärn SK 36 36 53 40:17,1 04:45 /km 01:40:17
43 Mikael Jonsson Team OutMeals 69 69 46 40:39,9 04:46 /km 01:40:39
44 Johan Jonsson Team OutMeals 68 68 43 40:39,9 04:46 /km 01:40:39
45 Magnus Karlsson 33 33 52 40:49,8 04:46 /km 01:40:49
46 Benjamin Utbult 58 58 23 41:53,7 04:49 /km 01:41:53
47 Roger Magnusson FOI Umeå SK 76 76 52 42:05,1 04:50 /km 01:42:05
48 Przemyslaw Stencel Lidbark,Polen 41 138 30 42:29,4 04:51 /km 01:42:29
49 Alfred Lönn Västerås SOK 70 70 25 43:10,5 04:53 /km 01:43:10
50 Adam Stenberg 29 29 22 43:27,8 04:54 /km 01:43:27
51 Oliver Åberg Skorpeds SK 14 14 32 44:01,4 04:55 /km 01:44:01
52 Anders Persson 23 23 52 44:04,9 04:55 /km 01:44:04
53 Daniel Strömberg 28 28 44 44:18,1 04:56 /km 01:44:18
54 Arne Eriksson Örnsköldsvik 81 81 64 45:12,7 04:59 /km 01:45:12
55 Andreas Johansson 53 53 43 46:19,5 05:02 /km 01:46:19
56 Erik Sandström IKSU kendo 19 19 36 46:31,4 05:03 /km 01:46:31
57 Sebastian Olsson 47 47 27 47:54,9 05:07 /km 01:47:54
58 Olle Öhman 6 6 60 50:11,7 05:13 /km 01:50:11
59 Göran Toljamo 65 65 47 53:04,5 05:21 /km 01:53:04
60 Filip Andersson Jäbo IK 2 2 41 53:17,7 05:22 /km 01:53:17
61 Magnus Lunderquist 13 13 48 53:58,5 05:24 /km 01:53:58
62 Axel Tunelli KFUM Lidingö Basket 30 30 24 54:45,5 05:26 /km 01:54:45
63 Jonas Häggroth 64 64 50 54:55,7 05:27 /km 01:54:55
64 Jean- Boily Kanada 71 71 51 55:50,3 05:29 /km 01:55:50
65 Ádám Kovács Ungern 52 52 22 55:55,8 05:30 /km 01:55:55
66 Martin Schwendele Heidelberg,Tyskland 27 27 21 56:14,7 05:30 /km 01:56:14
67 Johan Sundlöf 21 21 42 56:18,3 05:30 /km 01:56:18
68 Thomas Biström 3 3 46 57:37,0 05:34 /km 01:57:36
69 Pavio Grzelewski Umeå 77 77 52 59:48,9 05:40 /km 01:59:48
70 Nils-Anders Vallgårda 16 16 27 59:49,5 05:40 /km 01:59:49
71 Andreas Dahlström 39 39 36 03:43,3 05:51 /km 02:03:43
72 Simon Nilsson 60 60 22 24:07,3 06:49 /km 02:24:07
73 Pieter van Deventer Storbritannien 44 44 47 37:24,0 07:27 /km 02:37:23

Overall First name Last name Team name Startnr Bib Age Final Pace Cumulative 
1 Hannah Langelotz Myggans OS 120 120 25 19:49,8 03:46 /km 01:19:49
2 Maja Gren Skog Örviken 124 124 43 31:04,7 04:19 /km 01:31:04
3 Rebecca Arnesson IFK Växjö 129 129 31 31:11,9 04:19 /km 01:31:11
4 Kristin Simonsson IFK Umeå 116 116 40 31:39,4 04:20 /km 01:31:39
5 Isabelle Riby 117 117 37 32:58,4 04:24 /km 01:32:58



6 Anna Johansson Stensele SK 135 135 42 34:32,2 04:28 /km 01:34:32
7 Anna Fransson 114 114 23 39:26,9 04:42 /km 01:39:26
8 Katarina Rönngren Öbacka LK 102 102 56 39:59,5 04:44 /km 01:39:59
9 Anna Pavelková Tjeckien 130 130 25 42:10,6 04:50 /km 01:42:10

10 Anfissa Petrov Finland 134 134 21 42:46,4 04:52 /km 01:42:46
11 Malin Nordin Runacademy Örnsköldsvik 132 132 43 46:26,6 05:03 /km 01:46:26
12 Eva Henriksson IFK Umeå 123 123 58 49:30,3 05:11 /km 01:49:30
13 Rebecka Johnsson 101 101 26 50:07,7 05:13 /km 01:50:07
14 Bella Nordlund 110 110 43 50:29,3 05:14 /km 01:50:29
15 Tove Gustafsson IFK Umeå 121 121 26 51:24,3 05:16 /km 01:51:24
16 Anna Cooper Obbola 138 419 43 51:24,9 05:16 /km 01:51:24
17 Chiara Borgards Österrike 128 128 21 51:37,9 05:17 /km 01:51:37
18 Katarina Danskog 115 115 31 52:03,3 05:18 /km 01:52:03
19 Linda Bodecker 104 104 43 52:53,2 05:21 /km 01:52:53
20 Ester Meijer 125 125 25 54:43,5 05:26 /km 01:54:43
21 Molly Harnevik Ingen klubb 103 103 17 56:09,4 05:30 /km 01:56:09
22 Tove Levin Johansson Hedemora 136 136 22 56:23,6 05:31 /km 01:56:23
23 Jennie Brännström 133 133 35 59:01,1 05:38 /km 01:59:01
24 Hannah Kröger Tyskland 113 113 21 03:43,6 05:51 /km 02:03:43
25 Louise Olofsson Molidens IK 112 112 19 04:06,8 05:52 /km 02:04:06
26 Anna Lallo 122 122 27 05:39,3 05:57 /km 02:05:39
27 Lina Nührenbörger Münster,Tyskland 127 127 22 06:16,1 05:59 /km 02:06:16
28 Annichen LARSSON 105 105 41 06:48,0 06:00 /km 02:06:48
29 Daniela Mirbt 108 108 30 06:48,1 06:00 /km 02:06:48
30 Hanna Lindström Iksu beachvolley 118 118 38 12:22,9 06:16 /km 02:12:22
31 Cecilia Lindblom Örnsköldsvik 137 137 40 13:11,3 06:18 /km 02:13:11
32 Anna-Karin Åberg Skorpeds SK 107 107 54 15:42,9 06:25 /km 02:15:42
33 Jennifer Berglund Molidens IK 111 111 20 21:39,9 06:42 /km 02:21:39
34 Johanna Olofsson Molidens IK 109 109 52 25:14,8 06:52 /km 02:25:14
35 Marita Näslund 131 131 43 34:07,8 07:18 /km 02:34:07


